APPROVED LODGES NEAR CAMP DISCOVERY

Updated 26 Aug 2024
LODGE OWNER GM CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL DISTANCE COMMENTS
FROM CD
Zepra Lodge 2km
Suzanne 083 335 3787 lodgeriversi .com _ SelfCatering
. . www.brianjoffeleisurecollection.co.za
Riverside Lodge 4km
Don de Dieu Guest House Nadia Taljaard 081793 8651 taliaarddondedieu@gmail.com 4km Guest House
) Self Catering
Maroela Treetop Lodge Linda van den Berg 082 778 4308 maroelatreetop@mweb.co.za 4km
WWW,marDE‘atfeEtDpIO,Za
Minimum 12 persons or all 6 chalets
Kierieklapper Lodge Flip Prinsloo 082 881 6249 info@kierieklapperlodge.co.za 4km No individual room bookings
www.kierieklapperlodge.co.za
Footloose Dons Vorster Nici Vorster 076 1419393 nicivrensburg@gmail.com 7km Self Catering Guest House
Uitvlugt Resort Debbie Botes 071613 7567 admin@uitvlugtresort.co.za gkm Self Catering
www.uitvlugtresort.co.za
Isinkwe Lodge Tony 083 325 7348 info@isinkwelodge.co.za 8km Self Catering or Catered
(Pride of Africa) www.isinkwelodge.co.za
Leopard Song Colin Wilton (UK) Suzan Appelgryn 078 804 3392 info@leopardsong.com 8km Catered
(Pride of Africa) www.leopardsong.com
Neala Lodge Al Vermank 082 689 0088 info@ngalalodge.co.za S Self Catering & Cater on Request
(Pride of Africa) annelize@ngalalodge.co.za www.ngalalodge.co.za
Little Dinokeng Betsie & Brand van der Self Catering
0714252298 gs@littledinokeng 7km
(Pride of Africa) Walt bookings@littledinokeng.com www.littledinokengbushlodge.com
Dinokeng Camp & Leisure | Daven van der Merwe 0711150112 dinokengcl@gmail.com 9km Self Catering
Hayward's Game Lodge Paul Hayward 081780 1833 info@haywardsgroup.co.za okm Self Catering, Caravan
www.haywardsgroup.co.za
) Johan Wartington | 082 334 8484 Self Catering
Crimson Lod Johan Wartington bookings@crimsonbushlodge.co.za 9km
rimson Lodge 8 Janet Wartington | 082 334 8485 www.crimsonbushlodge.co.za
Kakelaar Boskamp Ephraim Vermaak 082 446 1518 ephraim@bigs.co.za 9km Caravan Park & Cabins
Adama Armand du Plessis Nick 082 921 5345 info@adama.co.za okm Self Catering
www.adama.co.za
Tented Camp, Caravan, Restaurant
Morekuri Safari's Jacques & Kobie Kobie 072 247 4162 bookings@morekuri.com 10km Self Catering or Catered
www.morekuri.com
082891 0543 ) ) Self Catering or Catered
Foreva Wil ) fo@f 1d.co. 10k
oreva Wild 2z 0833086179 info@forevawild.co.za " www.forevawild.co.za
Indube Gastehuis Jo-Ann Ré 083 602 5104 11km Self Catering
Posh F“"“"’L'; :2"‘”“ There | otanley & Stephney Rens Dafder 082 459 0451 posh@rensgroup.co.za 11km Self Catering
Mongena Lodge Ettienne Toerien Gavin Sterly 0127118520 relax@mongena.co.za 10km www.mongena.co.za
082 8814396
. Chris Pieterse 082 454 6535 ) Self Catering
Chameleon Bush Lodge Chris Pieterse info@chameleonbushlodge.co.za 10km
© Carlien Pieterse | 082736 9160 @ & www.chameleonbushlodge.co.za
De Kleine Serengeti Game Piet 076 252 1022 bookings@dekleineserengeti.co.za 11km Self Catering
Lodge www.dekleineserengeti.co.za
If Cateri
Jimmy's Place Gail Gareth 083 994 1757 bookings@jimmysplaces.co.za 12km Self Catering
wwwjimmysplaces.co.za
Klipdrift Sands Boskamp Dup Botha Chris Pretorius g:i z;i 2:3 Klipdrift-bushcamp@sands-canvas.coza | 13km Self Catering
Tshikwalo Lodge Anton Grotius Andy gfg :Zi gjﬁg reservations@tshikwalo.co.za 13km Self Catering, Catered
) 012711 4348/9 Self Catering or Catered
Mark K h P @ . 12k
Mangwa Valley Game Lodge ark Knezovic roxy 07 543 9358 info@mangwavalley.co.za m s mangwsvalley co.za
African Lion Lodge Christa Saayman Emri Saayman 079 875 3439 africanlionlodge@mweb.co.za 13km Self Catering or Catered
walata Game Ranch Charl Pretorius 010007 3749 info@kwalata.co.za 16km Self Catering or Catered
083 459 9075 charl@kwalata.co.za www.kwalata.co.za
Bushbabies Lodge Charmaine & Barend 064 726 3044 info@nushbabieslodge.co.za 18km www.bushbabieslodge.co.za
) ) Self Catering
Hanati Chalets Hanlie Spangenberg 082 929 8394 info@hanati.co.za 19km '
www.hanati.co.za
Wild & Water Hartogh Streicher | Michelle Liebenberg | 074 724 8924 info@wildnwater.co.za 21km Self Catering

www.wildnwater.co.za

For more information about accommodation inside Dinokeng Game Reserve please contact : 012 711 4391
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